ESPERANZA JAZZ
FESTIVAL MENU

HOT FOOD - Served on Main Campus
Pancakes & Sausage
Breakfast Burrito
BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich
Chicken Teriyaki Rice Bowl
Burger (with or without cheese)
Cheese Quesadilla
Hot Dog
Nachos
Cup of Corn
Add chili and/or Cheese to any item

SNACKS
Cup O’ Noodles
Candy
Chips/Cookies
Donut/Muffin

BEVERAGES
Coffee
Tea
Hot Chocolate
Soda
Water
Gatorade

Cash / Venmo

$6.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$6.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
+$1.00

$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
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