ESPERANZA JAZZ FESTIVAL MENU

HOT FOOD - Served on Main Campus

Pancakes & Sausage	\$6.00
Breakfast Burrito	\$7.00
BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich	\$7.00
Chicken Teriyaki Rice Bowl	\$7.00
Burger (with or without cheese)	\$6.00
Cheese Quesadilla	\$5.00
Hot Dog	\$4.00
Nachos	\$4.00
Cup of Corn	\$4.00
Add chili and/or Cheese to any item	+\$1.00

SNACKS

Cup O' Noodles	\$2.00
Candy	\$1.00
Chips/Cookies	\$1.00
Donut/Muffin	\$1.00

BEVERAGES

Coffee	\$1.00
Tea	\$1.00
Hot Chocolate	\$1.00
Soda	\$1.00
Water	\$1.00
Gatorade	\$2.00



Cash / Venmo